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Observations were drawn from Lord Howe Island Aero {station 200839}

Some cloud observations are from automated equipment; these are somewhat different to those made by a human observer and may not appear every day.

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1016.417E47226.01016.822E37425.907:5241E027.520.3Sa1
1017.828E36825.71018.426E38124.621:0550E26.622.9Su2
1017.531ENE37226.21018.624E68025.123:3146E0.827.423.1Mo3
1016.626ENE26725.61017.730ENE16724.408:4744ENE0.626.621.2Tu4
1013.217ENE47325.61014.819ENE87425.723:3130ENE027.322.8We5
1013.819E16525.81014.520E47124.6026.522.0Th6
1012.130E16125.31012.831E6124.208:5844E5.825.920.4Fr7
1011.330E46324.41012.922E25924.600:2237ENE026.420.8Sa8
1012.015ENE16225.61012.917ENE16325.023:3531E26.220.8Su9
1013.726NE27026.61014.130NE57525.021:4437ENE0.227.521.1Mo10
1014.131ENE77524.91015.028ENE27224.811:1546NE026.623.2Tu11
1015.733ENE56625.21016.133ENE66624.710:5256ENE3.226.622.8We12
1013.830E76925.51016.231ENE37025.000:4456ENE2.226.821.5Th13
1010.931ENE87425.21012.830ENE87624.803:1050ENE2.426.521.0Fr14
1004.726NNE89022.31006.331NE67625.410:5152NNE7.426.220.8Sa15
1002.911NNW87527.91004.215NNE88824.815:5769WSW28.721.8Su16
1011.524SW65324.21012.120SW35623.606:2046SSW9.024.921.2Mo17
1010.222WSW5824.31012.224WSW86821.201:3852SSW1.824.719.1Tu18
1013.215SW25124.71013.413SW6023.614:4537SSW025.918.9We19
1017.019E5025.31017.413ESE78020.311:5846ENE2.625.916.4Th20
1021.720E86423.41022.120E55824.408:4757ESE026.020.0Fr21
1022.222E15524.71023.831E15623.601:1346E025.321.2Sa22
1020.531ENE45824.41022.231E26224.110:5748E026.022.2Su23
1020.420ENE86225.21021.620ENE6624.800:5039ENE026.522.2Mo24
1021.420E76524.31022.420E46824.109:1935E026.221.0Tu25
1019.620E26325.01021.320E16424.008:5633E025.620.7We26
1018.617E16525.61019.817E86824.720:5933E026.520.6Th27
1017.117NE57625.21019.428ENE87723.207:3541ENE0.126.121.6Fr28

Statistics for February 2025
1015.02346525.11016.12346924.326.421.1Mean
1002.911NNW15022.31004.213#15620.324.716.4Lowest
1022.233ENE89027.91023.833ENE88825.969WSW9.028.723.2Highest

36.1Total
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